Categoria General Masculina
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Plottier

San Miguel

V.del mar

Mocoretd

Tres isletas

El carril

C.Casares

S.MARIA

JL Sudrez

General Pico

Ayacucho

Salta

Teodelina

San miguel

Rio Colorado

Balcarce

25 de Mayo

Banfield

Cérdoba

A.Gonzalez

Tres isletas

la merced

Tres Isletas

T.Lauquen

Urquiza

Gcatan

Vedia

Saladillo

Catriel

Arrecifes

25 DE MAYO

Longchamps

VLopez

Neuquén

Buenos Aires

BuenOs Aires

corrientes

Chaco

Salta

Buenos Aires

CATAMARCA

Buenos Aires

La Pampa

Buenos Aires

Salta

Santa Fe

Buenos Aires

Rio Negro

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Cérdoba

Buenos Aires

Chaco

salta

Chaco

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Rionegro

Buenos Aires

B. AIRES

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires
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Aguirre

Rego

Albarracin

Ferndndez

Garcia

Isarria

Maza

Meilan

Podesta

gonzalez

Pelozo

Perna

torres

Romaiiach

Diaz Neri

Santolini

Carranza

Vota

Gauna

JAUREGUIL

Vaudagna

leiva

Chavez

Lorenzo

Varde

Coppola

Schechtel

Schwindt(

deganis

Ferreira

Diaz

Ivan

Blas

Christian

Lucas

Joaquin

Gabriel

Damién F

Jose

pablo

guillermo

Eduardo

Jose luis

lucas

Santiago

Cristian

Waterr

Arturo

Roberto

Juan

ALEJANDRO

Gustavo

Jonatan

Facundo

JORGE

Francisco

Gabriel

Augusto

Eugenio

pablo

Tomas

Gabriel
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21:18.10
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21:30.00

21:31.00

21:35.00

21:36.00

21:48.00

21:50.00

22:01.00

22:25.00

22:21.00

22:35.00

22:38.00

23:04.60

23:02.60

23:21.60

24:18.00

25:25.00

25:43.00

26:03.08

27:00.00

28:03.10

28:40.00

30:02.00

30:11.00

38:04.00

40:03.00

40:03.00

42:17.00

45:00.00

21:11.00

21:13.10

21:18.06

21:30.00

21:31.00

21:35.00

21:36.00

21:48.00

21:50.00

22:01.00

22:20.00

22:21.00

22:35.00

22:38.00

22:59.60

23:02.60

23:21.60

24:18.00

25:25.00

25:38.00

26:03.08

27:00.00

28:03.10

28:40.00

30:02.00

30:11.00

38:04.00

40:03.00

40:03.00

42:17.00

45:00.00
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LaPlata

Tartagal

V.de mayo

Ramos Mejia

Tres arroyos

Alicia

Carlosini

Tandil

caba

Malvinas

Tres isletas

Tres lomas

General Pico

G.Catan

El Carril

Saladillo

Bella Vista

San Isidro

G. Alvear

CORRIENTES

25 de Mayo

M.Chingolo

Laferrere

Bella vista

Olivos

San Martin

G. Alvear

Martinez

beccar

Parand

Merlo

Buenos Aires

Salta

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos aires

Gérdoba

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Chaco

Buenos Aires

La Pampa

B.AIRES

Salta

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos aires

Buenos Aires

Corrientes

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

BsAs

BsAs

Buenos Aires

Buenos aires

Buenos Aires

buenos aires

Entre Rios

Buenos Aires



